
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 20 Emma Mitchell Merton Court School 0:33.33 1067 1 4:13.92 919 2 1986
2 24 Rosanna Pidgeon Manor House School 0:51.08 890 15 4:00.92 997 1 1887
3 25 Eleanor Pilgrim Churchers College Junior School 0:39.53 1005 4 4:21.64 871 5 1876
4 22 Georgia Morse Feltonfleet School 0:38.68 1014 3 4:24.26 856 6 1870
5 31 Dorothy Wilson Claremont School 0:45.66 944 8 4:16.48 904 3 1848
6 10 Natasha French Ashford Friars Prep School 0:44.20 958 6 4:19.23 886 4 1844
7 4 Zainab Carr-Miller Beechwood School 0:37.79 1023 2 4:33.95 799 7 1822
8 6 Polly Comfort Ashford Friars Prep School 0:45.91 941 9 4:44.08 736 12 1677
9 8 Rebecca Elphick St Thomas A Becket Catholic Jr School 0:48.78 913 13 4:41.80 751 10 1664

10 1 Lucinda Beswick Claremont School 0:51.28 888 16 4:38.70 769 9 1657
11 11 Fionnuala Gannon Rowan Prep School 0:44.92 951 7 4:50.51 697 14 1648
12 29 Molly Stringer Feltonfleet School 0:47.57 925 10 4:49.08 706 13 1631
13 32 Megan Wrenn Claremont School 0:52.00 880 18 4:42.42 748 11 1628
14 17 Isobel Lush Churchers College Junior School 0:55.76 843 22 4:37.51 775 8 1618
15 12 Rebecca Gardner Ashford Friars Prep School 0:51.50 885 17 4:50.89 697 15 1582
16 5 Tori Clark Rowan Prep School 0:48.12 919 11 5:01.67 631 17 1550
17 15 Kate Lillington Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.29 918 12 5:04.17 616 18 1534
18 13 Jessica Hart Manor House School 0:54.61 854 21 4:59.81 643 16 1497
19 16 Megan Lillington Ashford Friars Prep School 0:50.05 900 14 5:19.08 526 22 1426
20 26 Alice Robinson Turners Hill C E Primary School 0:57.32 827 23 5:15.92 547 21 1374
21 28 Mia Stradling Churchers College Junior School 0:53.02 870 19 5:26.02 484 23 1354
22 3 Sophie Buck Ashford Friars Prep School 0:43.67 964 5 5:55.70 307 29 1271
23 7 Aimee Debney St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Dor 1:08.95 711 25 5:14.42 556 20 1267
24 9 Nicole Evans Turners Hill C E Primary School 1:14.57 655 27 5:13.04 562 19 1217
25 23 Tianna Norton Beechwood School 0:54.56 855 20 5:47.51 355 26 1210
26 19 Emmeke Megannety St Thomas A Becket Catholic Jr School 0:58.98 811 24 5:40.70 397 24 1208
27 21 Molly Monkhouse Turners Hill C E Primary School 1:09.76 703 26 5:49.83 343 28 1046
28 27 Aaliyah Rugless Beechwood School 1:17.42 626 28 5:43.14 382 25 1008
29 30 Janiece Whittingham Beechwood School DNF 0 29 5:48.33 352 27 352

2 Georgina Bishop Ashford Friars Prep School DNS - DNS - -
14 Georgianna Kloos Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
18 Josceline Martin Ashford Friars Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Year 5 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

31 Dorothy Wilson Claremont School 0:45.66 944 4:16.48 904 1848
1 1 Lucinda Beswick Claremont School 0:51.28 888 4:38.70 769 1657 5133

32 Megan Wrenn Claremont School 0:52.00 880 4:42.42 748 1628
10 Natasha French Ashford Friars Prep School 0:44.20 958 4:19.23 886 1844

2 6 Polly Comfort Ashford Friars Prep School 0:45.91 941 4:44.08 736 1677 5103
12 Rebecca Gardner Ashford Friars Prep School 0:51.50 885 4:50.89 697 1582
25 Eleanor Pilgrim Churchers College Junior School 0:39.53 1005 4:21.64 871 1876

3 17 Isobel Lush Churchers College Junior School 0:55.76 843 4:37.51 775 1618 4848
28 Mia Stradling Churchers College Junior School 0:53.02 870 5:26.02 484 1354
15 Kate Lillington Ashford Friars Prep School 0:48.29 918 5:04.17 616 1534

4 16 Megan Lillington Ashford Friars Prep School 0:50.05 900 5:19.08 526 1426 4231
3 Sophie Buck Ashford Friars Prep School 0:43.67 964 5:55.70 307 1271
4 Zainab Carr-Miller Beechwood School 0:37.79 1023 4:33.95 799 1822

5 23 Tianna Norton Beechwood School 0:54.56 855 5:47.51 355 1210 4040
27 Aaliyah Rugless Beechwood School 1:17.42 626 5:43.14 382 1008
26 Alice Robinson Turners Hill C E Primary School 0:57.32 827 5:15.92 547 1374

6 9 Nicole Evans Turners Hill C E Primary School 1:14.57 655 5:13.04 562 1217 3637
21 Molly Monkhouse Turners Hill C E Primary School 1:09.76 703 5:49.83 343 1046

Year 5 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 31/10/2006 19:15


